
THE WORLD NEEDS YOU!

-Exploring your future-
Trades Technology Health Business Academic Work Experience

• Youth Train in Trades 
(Camosun trades training 
program)

• Youth Work in Trades 
(trades apprenticeship)

• AutoTech Program 

• TASK Program            
(trades sampler)

• Aviation Program

• Seed the City (summer 
horticulture program)

• TEAC 105 
(engineering sampler 
at Camosun)

• Aviation Program 

• HighTechU 
(computer science 
club at UVic)

• Graphic Design 
(summer program)

• Technology 
Course/Program 
Bundle (at Camosun)

• Health Care 
Assistant Program 
(HCA at Camosun)

• Medical Office 
Assistant Program 
(at Camosun)

• Educational 
Assistant & 
Community 
Support Program 
(at Camosun)

• Indigenous Family 
Support Program 
(at Camosun)

• TALE (Outdoor 
Adventure Tourism 
summer program)

• Accounting,
Marketing, Business 
Dual Credit Courses 
(at Camosun)

• Office Administration
Program (at Camosun)

• Business  Course/ 
Program Bundle (at
Camosun)

• uStart (UVic Dual 
Credit Course)

• Camosun Dual 
Credit Courses 
(various
pathways)

• Camosun Dual 
Credit Programs
(various
pathways)

• Legal Office 
Assistant 
Program (at
Camosun)

• Work Experience 
12A and/or 12B

• Pathways for Life
(employment 
readiness training 
program at 
Camosun)

Ask your Careers Team if an opportunity is: 
Summer Program
Camosun
UVic
Single Course
Multi-Month Long Program
Dual Credit

See your school’s Career 
Center Team or 
Lindsay Johnson 

(ljohnson@sd61.bc.ca) to 
learn more!

For more 
details, see 
back side of 

sheet.

Follow us on Social Media:
https://careers.sd61.bc.ca/
@SD61Careers
@sd61careerprograms

https://careers.sd61.bc.ca/


SCHOOL CONTACTS EMAILS

Esquimalt Ken Henderson 

Tarra Clarke

khenderson@sd61.bc.ca

tclarke@sd61.bc.ca

Oak Bay Shannon Giesbrecht 

Scott Alexander 

sgiesbrecht@sd61.bc.ca

salexander@sd61.bc.ca

Vic High Samantha Spetter

Stewart Wheeler

sspetter@sd61.bc.ca

swheeler@sd61.bc.ca

Mount Doug Stephanie Dawson

Mike Verhagen

Catrin Prevost

sdawson@sd61.bc.ca

mverhagen@sd61.bc.ca

cprevost@sd61.bc.ca

Spectrum Richel Condie

Alison Bott

racondie@sd61.bc.ca

abott@sd61.bc.ca

Lambrick Park Cindy Croucher

Candace Neilson

ccroucher@sd61.bc.ca

cnielson@sd61.bc.ca

Reynolds Patricia Daniells 

Lynne Turnbull 

Dan Mckean

pdaniells@sd61.bc.ca

lturnbull@sd61.bc.ca

dmckean@sd61.bc.ca

SJ/Burnside Paul Stevenson pstevenson@sd61.bc.ca

Think two things….

Double Credit

Credit at high school and a 

post-secondary institution

Free Tuition

School District 61 covers the 

tuition

Ways to explore Dual Credit:

Dual Credit Programs:

• Youth Train in Trades

• Non-Trades Program

Dual Credit Courses at Camosun:

• Students can take a first year course or program

School-Based Cohort Classes:

• High school teachers team-teach with Camosun College 

instructors, providing students with the opportunity to 

earn dual credit in their home school

UStart at UVIC:

• Applying in grade 11, students can pick from over 250 

first and second year courses to take during their gr. 12 

year

What is Dual Credit? Team Contacts

For more information talk to your Career 

Coordinator, Career Teacher, or visit your 

school’s Career Centre!

Non-Trades Dual Credit Programs
❖Legal, Medical, General Office Assistant
❖Community Support & Educational Assistant
❖Computer Network Electronics Technician
❖Electronics & Computer Engineering
❖Health Care Assistant (HCA)
❖Indigenous Family Support
❖Information and Computer Systems
❖Interactive Media Developer

Trades Dual Credit Programs

❖ Autobody
❖ Automotive Service 

Technician
❖ Cosmetology
❖ Heavy Duty Mechanics
❖ Metal Fabrication
❖ Automotive
❖ Culinary 
❖ Horticulture
❖ Sheet Metal
❖ Carpentry
❖ Electrical
❖ Joinery
❖ Welding
❖ Refrigeration and Air 

Conditioning
❖ Plumbing and Piping
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